

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2017

	Note	2017 US\$'000	2016 US\$'000	2017 HK\$'000 (Note 1(c))	2016 HK\$'000 (Note 1(c))
Turnover	5	2,974,940	2,433,008	23,220,299	18,878,074
Revenue	5	1,788,506	2,224,429	13,959,826	17,259,678
Cost of sales		(891,766)	(1,156,322)	(6,960,501)	(8,972,076)
Other attributable costs		(55,369)	(40,141)	(432,172)	(311,460)
Other revenue	6(a)	841,371	1,027,966	6,567,153	7,976,142
Other net income	6(b)	32,347	41,442	252,478	321,555
Administrative and other operating expenses		486,625	288,837	3,798,254	2,241,130
		(545,891)	(600,475)	(4,260,843)	(4,659,176)
Profit from operations before finance costs		814,452	757,770	6,357,042	5,879,651
Finance costs	7(a)	(107,529)	(98,098)	(839,296)	(761,157)
Profit from operations	13	706,923	659,672	5,517,746	5,118,494
Valuation surplus on investment properties	14	214,539	14,799	1,674,541	114,828
Share of profits of associates and joint ventures	7(c)	120,494	83,453	940,492	647,524
Profit for the year before taxation	7	1,041,956	757,924	8,132,779	5,880,846
Taxation	8(a)	(90,683)	(127,443)	(707,808)	(988,849)
Profit for the year		951,273	630,481	7,424,971	4,891,997
Attributable to:					
Equity shareholders of the Company		784,639	397,967	6,124,343	3,087,886
Non-controlling interests		166,634	232,514	1,300,628	1,804,111
Profit for the year		951,273	630,481	7,424,971	4,891,997
Earnings per share		US\$	US\$	HK\$	HK\$
Basic	12	2.41	1.22	18.84	9.50
Diluted	12	2.41	1.22	18.84	9.50

The notes on pages 90 to 177 form part of these financial statements. Details of dividends payable to equity shareholders of the Company attributable to the profit for the year are set out in note 11.